



UNIVERSITÄT HEIDELBERG ZUKUNFT SEIT 1386

Az.: 9125

heiDOCS Bridging Grant Confirmation of Acceptance

Please submit this confirmation of acceptance in person or by postal mail to the Graduate Academy:

Graduate Academy Heidelberg University heiDOCS program Im Neuenheimer Feld 370 69120 Heidelberg

Bridging grants within the heiDOCS program

Confirmation of acceptance of the grant

Last name, first name

Date of the grant award letter (DD.MM.YYYY)

I hereby accept the bridging grant awarded by the Heidelberg University Graduate Academy. I will adhere to the guidelines set out on the Graduate Academy website and the requirements relevant to the grant. I waive my right to appeal the grant decision.

Location, Date

Please contact us if you have any questions: Email: <u>ga-docs@uni-heidelberg.de</u>

Date of birth

Date

Signature